MICROWAVEDATASHEET   |   JUNE 2018
© 2018 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2018.06
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
2522 Microwave Packaged Photodiode
 satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com+1 626-293-3400
The 2522 packaged photodiode incorporates a high-speed
planar PIN photodiode to provide a highly reliable, high-power

Outline Drawing
Typical S21 / S22 Data
Ordering Information – Model Number Options
Model Number Description
2522A-SF-AC-SA Photodiode 10 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
2522B-SF-AC-SA Photodiode 20 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
2522C-SF-AC-SA Photodiode 22 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
2522A-SF-DC-SA Photodiode 10 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, SC/APC
2522B-SF-DC-SA Photodiode 20 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, SC/APC
2522C-SF-DC-SA Photodiode 22 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, SC/APC
Model Number Description
2522A-SF-AC-FA Photodiode 10 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, FC/APC
2522B-SF-AC-FA Photodiode 20 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, FC/APC
2522C-SF-AC-FA Photodiode 22 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, FC/APC
2522A-SF-DC-FA Photodiode 10 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, FC/APC
2522B-SF-DC-FA Photodiode 20 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, FC/APC
2522C-SF-DC-FA Photodiode 22 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, FC/APC